
 

 

 

Cupertino Union School District 
 

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 
RATE SCHEDULE 

Temporary Rate Schedule 1/1/2022 – 7/31/2022 
 
 

Full-Day Half-Day * Long-Term 
CUSD Retirees 

Full-Day 
CUSD Retirees 

Half-Day 

 
$225.00 

 
$112.50 

 
$275.00 

 
$280.00 

 
$140.00 

 
 
 

• An assignment is considered long term if it continues for 15 days or more.  Long-term 
rates are paid retroactively from the first day of service after completion of the 15th day. 

 

• An extra $20 per day for any middle school Substitute Teacher who works during his/her 
regularly scheduled prep period.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Date Effective:   January 1, 2022 – July 31, 2022 
Board Approved: December 16, 2021 
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